Welcome to your Sound Journey
2025
Dora Rolo
Official Supplier in Portugal
Showcase and exhibitions in Mafra and Ericeira
tel: +351 93 83 73 909
Dora Rolo

LA – Returning to mental
and spiritual order
Solfeggio
Crystal Tuning Forks
see page 49
Sound Bath Tube
Chime Solfeggio-Set
see page 58
12
SOLFEGGIO
CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
1
2
1  SOLFEGGIO CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
SIZES SOLCSB8: 8" / 20 cm diameter
SOLCSB10: 10" / 25 cm diameter
SOLCSB12: 12" / 30 cm diameter
MATERIAL Gemstone (Quartz)
TUNING 174: 174 Hz
285: 285 Hz
396: Ut 396 Hz
417: Re 417 Hz
528: Mi 528 Hz
639: Fa 639 Hz (audible 319.5 Hz)
741: Sol 741 Hz (audible 370.5 Hz)
852: La 852 Hz (audible 426 Hz)
963: 963 Hz (audible 481.5 Hz)
FEATURES Made of high-purity quartz
White-frosted
Extremely long-lasting resonance
Printed symbol
INCLUDES White silicone ring
2  SOLFEGGIO CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SET
CONTAINS SOLCSB10-396 (Ut 396 Hz)
SOLCSB10-417 (Re 417 Hz)
SOLCSB8-528 (Mi 528 Hz)
SOLCSB10-639 (Fa 639 Hz)
SOLCSB10-741 (Sol 741 Hz)
SOLCSB10-852 (La 852 Hz)
INCLUDES 6 x white silicone ring
Crystal Silicone Rod (CSBRM)
Crystal Singing Bowl Mallet (CSBM)
Mi 528 Hz, 8" / 20 cm

PCSB12ME
Earth Year / Om, 12" / 30 cm
PCSB12E
Jupiter, 12" / 30 cm
PCSB12J
Synodic Moon, 12" / 30 cm
PCSB12MSY
Earth Platonic Year, 12" / 30 cm
PCSB12EPL
Mars, 12" / 30 cm
PCSB12MA
Set, 7 pcs.
PCSBSETCHA
14
1  CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS, 440 HZ
SIZES CSBM12: 12" / 30 cm diameter
CSBM14: 14" / 35 cm diameter
CSBM16: 16" / 40 cm diameter
MATERIAL Gemstone (Quartz)
TUNING A4/a' 440 Hz
CSBM12C4: Root Chakra, C4
CSBM12B3: Crown Chakra, B3

N
G
IN
G
 B
O
W
LS
440 Hz
2
3
2  CRYSTAL SINGING BOWLS
COLOUR-FROSTED
SIZES CSBC8: 8" / 20 cm diameter
CSBC9: 9" / 22 cm diameter
CSBC10: 10" / 25 cm diameter
CSBC11: 11" / 28 cm diameter
CSBC12: 12" / 30 cm diameter
CSBC13: 13" / 33 cm diameter
CSBC14: 14" / 35 cm diameter
MATERIAL Gemstone (Quartz)
TUNING A4/a' 440 Hz
CSBC8B: Crown Chakra, B4
CSBC9A: Brow Chakra, A4

4  CRYSTAL SILICONE RODS
SIZES M: Medium (7.8")
L: Large (9.0")
MT: Medium (9.3")
LT: Large (10.4")
MATERIAL Silicone coated glass
FEATURES Perfect for gently tapping or rubbing
crystal singing bowls; Super soft surface
for silent play
CSBRHM, CSBRHL:
Glass handle for a comfortable grip
CSBRHMT, CSBRHLT:
Silicone tip
5  CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL BAGS
SIZES CSBB8: For 8" crystal singing bowls
CSBB10: For 9" to 10" crystal sing. bowls
CSBB12: For 11" to 12" crystal sing. bowls
CSBB14: For 13" to 14" crystal sing. bowls
CSBB16: For 15" to 16" crystal sing. bowls
MATERIAL Heavy-duty nylon
FEATURES Secure storage and transport; Carrying
grip; Double-slide zipper; External pocket
COLOUR BR: Brown

Large
CSBRHLT
78" / 200 cm, Navy Blue
MMR1NB
78" / 200 cm, Vintage Gold
MMR1VG
12.2" / 31 cm, Beige
MMC
SB-PDM-FS-M SB-PDM-FS-L
17
NEW
NEW NEW
6  CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SLEEVES
SIZES CSBS8: For 8" crystal singing bowls
CSBS9: For 9" crystal singing bowls
CSBS10: For 10" crystal singing bowls
CSBS11: For 11" crystal singing bowls
CSBS12: For 12" crystal singing bowls
CSBS13: For 13" crystal singing bowls
CSBS14: For 14" crystal singing bowls
CSBS16: For 16" crystal singing bowls
MATERIAL Heavy-duty nylon
FEATURE Secure storage
COLOUR Brown
7  CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL SLEEVE SET

About Lucia
Lucia Nosko is a Sound Healer based in Slovakia
who has been using Sound Therapy to help people
improve their physical, emotional, and spiritual well-
being. With her Sound Healing Slovakia practice, Lucia
offers individual sessions, workshops, and group sound
baths using a variety of instruments such as singing
bowls and gongs. Lucia is passionate about sharing
the transformative power of sound and being a
Brand Ambassador for Sonic Energy since 2024.
24
NEW
2
1  UNIVERSAL SINGING BOWLS
DIMENSIONS SB-U-400: ~4.5" diameter; ~400 g
SB-U-500: ~4.9" diameter; ~500 g
SB-U-600: ~5.5" diameter; ~600 g
SB-U-700: ~5.9" diameter; ~700 g
SB-U-750: ~6.5" diameter; ~750 g
SB-U-1000: ~8.3" diameter; ~1000 g
SB-U-1700: ~9.8" diameter; ~1700 g
SB-U-2300: ~11.2" diameter; ~2300 g
MATERIAL Special bronze alloy
FEATURES Ideal for yoga and meditation
Handcrafted masterpiece made in India
Engraved logo

~1700 g
SB-U-1700
~2300 g
SB-U-2300
25
SI
N
G
IN
G
 B
O
W
LS
4  ENERGY THERAPY SINGING BOWLS
DIMENSIONS SB-E-700: ~6.4" diameter; ~700 g
SB-E-1000: ~7.8" diameter; ~1000 g
SB-E-1400: ~9.0" diameter; ~1400 g
SB-E-1800: ~10.2" diameter; ~1800 g
SB-E-2200: ~11.4" diameter; ~2200 g
SB-E-2500: ~12.2" diameter; ~2500 g
MATERIAL Special bronze alloy
FEATURES Ideal for upper body sound massage
Reinforcement rim that will produce a
high tone at first followed afterwards by

~1800 g
SB-E-1800
~2200 g
SB-E-2200
~2500 g
SB-E-2500
Set, 3 pcs.
SB-E-3100
Set, 3 pcs.
SB-E-4600
Set, 3 pcs.
SB-E-5400
26
SHAPE
1  COSMOS THERAPY SINGING BOWLS
DIMENSIONS SB-C-250: ~3.7" diameter; ~250 g
SB-C-650: ~5.8" diameter; ~650 g
SB-C-800: ~6.6" diameter; ~800 g
SB-C-1000: ~7.6" diameter; ~1000 g
SB-C-1500: ~9.0" diameter; ~1500 g
SB-C-2000: ~10.3" diameter; ~2000 g
SB-C-2500: ~11.5" diameter; ~2500 g
MATERIAL Special bronze alloy
FEATURES Ideal for yoga and meditation; Generates
a sustained deep tone that will fill a room
with ambient sounds; Handcrafted

SB-C-3800: Professional Mallets
(SB-PM-MF-S, SB-PM-MF-L)
SB-C-4750: Resonant Mallet (SB-RM-LE),
Mallets (SB-M-LT-L, SB-M-ST-L)
4  SINGING BOWL CHAKRA SET
CONTAINS SB-C-250 (Crown Chakra), SB-E-700
(Brow Chakra), SB-E-1000 (Throat Chakra),
SB-E-1400 (Heart Chakra), SB-C-1500
(Solar Plexus Chakra), SB-E-1800 (Sacral
Chakra), SB-E-2200 (Root Chakra)
INCLUDES Corresponding covers and felt rings
Mallets (SB-M-LT-L, SB-M-ST-L,
SB-M-ST-S, SB-M-LT-S)
Professional Mallet (SB-PDM-F-XL)
5  ORIGIN SINGING BOWLS
DIMENSIONS SB-O-600: ~5.1" diameter; ~600 g
SB-O-700: ~5.7" diameter; ~700 g
SB-O-900: ~6.7" diameter; ~900 g
MATERIAL Special bronze alloy
FEATURES Ideal for yoga and meditation
Handcrafted masterpiece made in India
Engraved logo on the bottom

SB-C-3800
Set, 7 pcs.
SB-SET-CHA
27
5 6
SI
N
G
IN
G
 B
O
W
LS
8  GROUNDING SINGING BOWLS
DIMENSIONS SB-G-5000: ~15.8" diameter; ~5000 g
SB-G-6000: ~15.8" diameter; ~6000 g
SB-G-9000: ~18.9" diameter; ~9000 g
SB-G-10000: ~19.7" diameter; ~10000 g
SB-G-11000: ~20.5" diameter; ~11000 g
SB-G-12000: ~20.9" diameter; ~12000 g
SB-G-13000: ~22.1" diameter; ~13000 g
SB-G-14000: ~23.2" diameter; ~14000 g
SB-G-15000: ~23.2" diameter; ~15000 g
MATERIAL Special bronze alloy
FEATURES Ideal for sound therapy and can also be
used for a full body experience by stand-
ing in these bowls; Handcrafted master-

8  BUCKWHEAT CUSHIONS
SIZES SB-BC-10: 3.94" diameter
SB-BC-16: 6.3" diameter
SB-BC-21: 8.27" diameter
SB-BC-26: 10.24" diameter
FEATURES Filled with buckwheat;
Transferring vibrations while playing
9 SINGING BOWL SETS
SIZES 2.8"; 3.5"; 3.9" diameter
~170 g; ~260 g; ~340 g
MATERIAL Special cast alloy
FEATURES High and clear tone; Perfect for meditation
INCLUDES Cloth bags; Mallet
SBZ1: Felt coasters
10  ORNAMENTAL SINGING BOWLS
DIMENSIONS SB-OR-300: ~3.74" diameter; ~300 g
SB-OR-400: ~4.13" diameter; ~400 g
MATERIAL Special cast alloy
FEATURES Hand-painted ornamental design;
Great gift idea
SB-OR-300: Consistently warm,